JS0104AP4 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number JS0104AP4-DG
Manufacturer NKK Switches
Manufacturer Product Number JS0104AP4
Description SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
Detailed Description Dip Switch SPST 4 Position Through Hole Slide (Sta
ndard) Actuator 25mA 24VDC

le
s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
01JS
Extended Slide Actuator
SPST OFF-ON Circuit with 8 Positions
Contact Material
& Rating
P4 Gold Rated
25mA @ 24V DC
A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JS0108AP4-S
P4 S
Packaging
S Stick-Tube
Not available in bulk
08
Actuator
A Extended Slide for
01 Mounting Code
P Piano for
03 Mounting Code
Stick-Tube Packaging
Mounting
01 Through-hole
for Slide Actuator
03 Through-hole
for Piano Actuator
No. Of Positions
04 4 Positions
08 8 Positions
JS slides are SPST devices
with OFF-ON circuit
Through-hole Mounting